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Lebanese University
Faculty of Law, Political
and Administrative Sciences

Dean

Activities

Beginning of TD

22/11/2024

24/12/2024

01/01/2025

Tuesday-Wednesday

Independance Day

Christmas and New Year

06/01/2025 Monday Armenian Christmas

07/01/2025 | 24/01/2025 Tuesday-Friday Exams — first session

07/02/2025 Friday Results of first semester (first Session)
09/02/2025 Sunday Saint Maroun

10/02/2025 | 21/02/2025 Monday -Friday Exams — second session

14/02/2025

Friday

Rafik Hariri’s Assassination

Activities

Day
17/03/2025 Monday Beginning of TD
25/03/2025 Tuesday Feaste of the Annunciation
30/03/2025 01/04/2025 Sunday-Tuesday Fid Al-Fier*
17/04/2025 | 21/04/2025 Thursday-Monday Catholic and Orthodox Easter
01/05/2025 Thursday Labor Day Holiday
26/05/2025 | 13/06/2025 Monday -Friday | Exams — first session
06/06/2025 Triday Adha*
27/06/2025 Friday Results of second semester (first Session)
30/06/2025 | 11/07/2025 Monday - Friday Exams — second session
25/07/2025 Friday Results of second semestet (second Session)




